PresentaBowls®
- Clear Bowls and Lids
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Outstanding Versatility and Crystal Clarity

Lid interchange reduces storage space and
minimizes confusion

Crystal clarity allows for easy product identification,
while the elegant design creates an upscale presentation ’\.‘%

Ideal for a variety of uses including deli, bakery,
produce, and specialty items

Lids create a leak-resistant seal
Lids are stackable for stable, multi-level merchandising




PresentaBowils®

Clear Bowls and Lids
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Stock Packing Case Cube Case Weight

Number Description Bag/Case (ft%) (Ib) Use with

PresentaBowls® Clear OPS Bowls

C8B

C12B

C16B

C24B

C32B

C48B

C64B

PresentaBowls® Clear PET Bowls

8 oz Bowl!

12 oz Bowl!

16 oz Bowl!

24 oz Bowl

32 oz Bowl

48 oz Bowl

64 oz Bowl

63/504
63/504
63/504
63/252
63/252
63/252

63/252

25

2.6

2.7

2.3

24

25

2.6

7.7
9.0 C16BL, C16BDL
11.6
8.7
10.5
C64BL, C64BDL

14.1

15.0

PET8B

PET12B
PET16B
PET24B
PET32B
PET48B

PET64B

Lids

Stock
Number

Clear Lids for PresentaBowls® Clear OPS Bowls

8 0z Bowl

12 oz Bowl

16 oz Bowl

24 oz Bowl

32 oz Bowl

48 oz Bowl

64 oz Bowl

Description

63/504
63/504
63/504
63/252
63/252
63/252

63/252

Packing
Bag/Case

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

C16BL

Case Cube
(ft*)

9.9
12.2 PET16BDL
13.8
10.9
12.5

PET64BDL
16.9

19.0

C1l6BDL C64BL C64BDL
PET16BDL PET64BDL

Case Weight
(Ib) Use with

Cl6BL

C16BDL

C64BL

C64BDL

Clear Lids for PresentaBowls® Clear PET Bowls

Flat Lid

Dome Lid

Flat Lid

Dome Lid

63/504
63/504
63/252

63/252

25

25

2.0

21

7.6
C8B, C12B, C16B
8.6
6.8
C24B, C32B, C48B, C64B
8.1

PET16BDL

PET64BDL

Dome Lid

Dome Lid

63/504

63/252

2.3

17

95 PET8B, PET12B, PET16B

9.4 PET24B, PET32B, PET48B, PET64B



PresentaBowils®

Combo-Paks

Features
Variety ° e *~— Registered Stacking Platform
Choose from a variety Provides greater stacking
of options for all your — stability ideal for
applications, including: 4 ! | o= merchandising displays, and

« PET or OPS [ = 0= reduces falls and spills

* hinged or 2-piece
« flat or dome lid
*« combo pak or bulk

Lid Interchange
* OPS: 2 lids fit 7 bowls
f; - PET: 2 lids fit 5 bowls

Dome Lid Available
Provides ample room for
high-mounded food items

Leak-Resistant Perimeter Seal
Prevents leaks from wet
foods such as salad dressings

° : Unique Crystal-Cut Design
Provides an upscale
appearance and increases

and sauces sidewall strength
Stock Packing Case Cube Case Weight
Number Description Bag/Case (ft%) (Ib)

PresentaBowls® Clear OPS Combo-Paks

C8BCD Combo-Pak with 8 0z Bowl — Contains C8B, C16BDL C8B: 63/252 — C16BDL: 63/252 25 8.2
C12BCD Combo-Pak with 12 oz Bowl — Contains C12B, C16BDL C12B: 63/252 — C16BDL: 63/252 2.6 8.9
C16BCD Combo-Pak with 16 oz Bowl — Contains C16B, C16BDL C16B: 63/252 — C16BDL: 63/252 2.7 10.2
C24BCD Combo-Pak with 24 oz Bowl — Contains C24B, C64BDL C24B: 63/126 — C64BDL: 63/126 23 8.5
C32BCD Combo-Pak with 32 oz Bowl — Contains C32B, C64BDL C32B: 63/126 — C64BDL: 63/126 2.4 10.5
C48BCD Combo-Pak with 48 oz Bowl — Contains C48B, C64BDL C48B: 63/126 — C64BDL: 63/126 25 11.2
C64BCD Combo-Pak with 64 oz Bowl — Contains C64B, C64BDL C64B: 63/126 — C64BDL: 63/126 2.6 11.6

PresentaBowls® Clear PET Combo-Paks

PET8BCD Combo-Pak with 8 oz Bowl — Contains PET8B, PET16BDL PET8B: 63/252 — PET16BDL: 63/252 25 9%
PET12BCD Combo-Pak with 12 oz Bowl — Contains PET12B, PET16BDL PET12B: 63/252 — PET16BDL: 63/252 2.6 11.0
PET16BCD Combo-Pak with 16 oz Bowl — Contains PET16B, PET16BDL PET16B: 63/252 — PET16BDL: 63/252 2.7 11.9
PET24BCD Combo-Pak with 24 oz Bowl — Contains PET24B, PET64BDL PET24B: 63/126 — PET64BDL: 63/126 25 10.4
PET32BCD Combo-Pak with 32 oz Bowl — Contains PET32B, PET64BDL PET24B: 63/126 — PET64BDL: 63/126 24 11.2



PresentaBowils®

Clear Hinged Lid Bowls

Features

Hinged Lid
Eliminates lidding confusion

Available with
Dome or Flat Lid

Unique Crystal-Cut Design
Provides an upscale
appearance and increases
sidewall strength

Leak Resistant Perimeter Seal
Prevents leaks from wet

foods such as salad dressings
and sauces

Clear Hinged Lid Bowls
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Stock Packing Case Cube Case Weight
Number Description Bag/Case (ft) (Ib)
PresentaBowls® Clear OPS Hinged Lid Bowls
C8HBF 8 0z Hinged Bow! with Flat Lid 75/300 3.0 9.3
C12HBF 12 oz Hinged Bowl with Flat Lid 75/300 3.0 10.8
C16HBF 16 oz Hinged Bow! with Flat Lid 75/300 3.2 14.5
C24HBF 24 0z Hinged Bowl with Flat Lid 75/150 2.8 10.1
C32HBF 32 oz Hinged Bowl with Flat Lid 75/150 2.9 12.4
C8HBD 8 0z Hinged Bow! with Dome Lid 75/300 3.0 9.3
C12HBD 12 oz Hinged Bowl with Dome Lid 75/300 3.0 10.8
C16HBD 16 oz Hinged Bowl with Dome Lid 75/300 3.2 14.5
C24HBD 24 0z Hinged Bowl! with Dome Lid 75/150 2.8 10.1
C32HBD 32 oz Hinged Bowl with Dome Lid 75/150 2.9 12.4
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FOOD SERVICE & CLEANING SOLUTIONS
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